

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 022471.00
Letting Date: February 28, 2018
Call Order: 15
Contract Time: 04/09/18 COMPLETION DATE

Counties: WASHINGTON
District(s): EASTERN REGION
Project(s):

Maine Department of Transportation
 A True Copy: _____
 Title : _____
 Attest: _____
 Notary Public

Contract Description: LUBEC, SLOPE STABILIZATION

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SUNKAZE PROJECT SOLUTIONS, INC.		(2) CARVER CONSTRUCTION		(3) HANSCOM CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	PROJECT ITEMS		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0010	203.20	160.000	160.000	11.29000	1,806.40	10.00000	1,600.00	25.00000	4,000.00
COMMON EXCAVATION		CY	CY						
0020	203.2318	150.000	150.000	9.98000	1,497.00	34.00000	5,100.00	145.00000	21,750.00
DISPOSAL OF SPECIAL WASTE		T	T						
0030	203.25	200.000	200.000	9.98000	1,996.00	12.00000	2,400.00	35.00000	7,000.00
GRANULAR BORROW		CY	CY						
0040	610.16	1,300.000	1,300.000	68.46000	88,998.00	77.85000	101,205.00	90.00000	117,000.00
HEAVY RIPRAP		CY	CY						
0050	620.58	1,640.000	1,640.000	2.22000	3,640.80	1.17000	1,918.80	3.00000	4,920.00
EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE		SY	SY						
0060	629.05	10.000	10.000	20.89000	208.90	40.00000	400.00	35.00000	350.00
HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME		HR	HR						
0070	631.12	10.000	10.000	91.16000	911.60	130.00000	1,300.00	125.00000	1,250.00
ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)		HR	HR						
0080	631.172	10.000	10.000	58.25000	582.50	75.00000	750.00	70.00000	700.00
TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)		HR	HR						
0090	652.39	(1)	(1)	2,220.00000	2,220.00	5,500.00000	5,500.00	10,780.00000	10,780.00
WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL		LS	LS						
0100	656.75	(1)	(1)	2,220.00000	2,220.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL		LS	LS						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 022471.00 **Counties:** WASHINGTON Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: February 28, 2018 **District(s):** EASTERN REGION A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 15 **Project(s):** Title : _____
Contract Time: 04/09/18 COMPLETION DATE Attest: _____
Contract Description: LUBEC, SLOPE STABILIZATION Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SUNKAZE PROJECT SOLUTIONS, INC.		(2) CARVER CONSTRUCTION		(3) HANSCOM CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	PROJECT ITEMS		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0110	659.10	(1)	(1)	3,330.00000	3,330.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	10,500.00000	10,500.00
MOBILIZATION		LS	LS						
Section Totals:					\$107,411.20		\$127,173.80		\$181,250.00
Life Cycle Costs:									
Section Total with LCC:					\$107,411.20		\$127,173.80		\$181,250.00
Contract Item Totals					\$107,411.20		\$127,173.80		\$181,250.00
Contract Time Totals									
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals					\$107,411.20		\$127,173.80		181,250.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

